
ACCANTONAMENTO POSTI ex art. 59, c. 9 bis
Scuola secondaria di I grado cl. c. A022 - A028 - AB25

A022 A028 AB25

CODICE DENOMINAZIONE 65 35 2
MOCT703001 C.T.P. SASSUOLO 1^ I.C. SASSUOLO 1
MOMM06800X FIORI FORMIGINE                     2
MOMM10600D MONTECUCCOLI PAVULLO NEL FRIGNANO          2 1
MOMM15100B F.MONTANARI MIRANDOLA                     2
MOMM152007 L.A. MURATORI VIGNOLA                       1
MOMM803015 PAPINI LAMA MOCOGNO                  2 1
MOMM804011 S.GIOVANNI BOSCO CAMPOGALLIANO                 1
MOMM80501R RENZO GASPARINI NOVI DI MODENA                1 3
MOMM80601L PEDRAZZOLI PIEVEPELAGO                   1
MOMM80701C GIOVANNI XXIII SESTOLA                       2 1
MOMM808018 A.SASSI SOLIERA                       1
MOMM809014 GUIDO GUINIZELLI CASTELFRANCO EMILIA           
MOMM810018 A. PACINOTTI SAN CESARIO SUL PANARO        
MOMM811014 KENNEDY - MONTEFIORINO MONTEFIORINO                  2
MOMM81301Q MARTIRI DELLA LIBERTA' ZOCCA                         2 1
MOMM81401G GRAZIOSI SAVIGNANO SUL PANARO          1
MOMM81501B F.BERTI - PRIGNANO S/SECCHIA PRIGNANO SULLA SECCHIA        1
MOMM816017 CAVANI SERRAMAZZONI                  2
MOMM817013 FASSI CARPI                         1
MOMM81801V FABRIANI SPILAMBERTO                   1
MOMM81901P GIOVANNI PASCOLI SAN FELICE SUL PANARO         1 4
MOMM82001V ANNA FRANK CASTELVETRO DI MODENA         1
MOMM82101P LEOPARDI  CASTELNUOVO R. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE           1
MOMM82201E SEC. DI I GRADO "O.FOCHERINI" CARPI                         1
MOMM82301A ALBERTO PIO CARPI                         1 2
MOMM824016 ZANONI CONCORDIA SULLA SECCHIA       1 2
MOMM825012 GUGLIELMO MARCONI CASTELFRANCO EMILIA           1
MOMM82601T ALIGHIERI NONANTOLA                     1
MOMM82701N CAVEDONI SASSUOLO                      1 1
MOMM82801D DOTT. FRANCESCO RUINI SASSUOLO                      2
MOMM829019 PARCO DUCALE SASSUOLO                      1
MOMM83001D LEONARDO DA VINCI SASSUOLO                      1 2
MOMM831019 F.BURSI FIORANO MODENESE              2
MOMM832015 GIACOMO LEOPARDI FIORANO MODENESE              1 1
MOMM833011 FERRARI MARANELLO                     1 1
MOMM83401R GALILEO GALILEI MARANELLO                     1 2
MOMM83501L FRASSONI FINALE EMILIA                 2 1
MOMM83601C S.QUASIMODO MARANO S.P. MARANO SUL PANARO             1 1
MOMM837018 GIOVANNI XXIII - SAN PROSPERO SAN PROSPERO                  2 5
MOMM838014 "DANTE ALIGHIERI" CAVEZZO                       
MOMM83901X MARGHERITA HACK CARPI                         1
MOMM840025 MATTARELLA MODENA                        1
MOMM84101X CAVOUR MODENA                        2
MOMM84201Q ITALO CALVINO MODENA                        2
MOMM84301G CARDUCCI MODENA                        2
MOMM84401B LANFRANCO MODENA                        1
MOMM845017 P.PAOLI MODENA                        2 1
MOMM846013 GUIDOTTI MODENA                        
MOMM84701V SAN  CARLO MODENA                        2
MOMM84801P MARCONI MODENA                        2
MOMM84901E RAVARINO BOMPORTO                      1 3
MOMM85001P ALESSANDRO VOLTA BOMPORTO                      1 1
MOMM85101E FERRARIS MODENA                        2



ACCANTONAMENTO POSTI ex art. 59, c. 9 bis

A007 A012 A027 A040 A041 A042 A047 A048 A052 A061

COD. MECC. DENOMINAZIONE 2 33 1 3 8 13 6 18 1 1
MOIS00200C I.S.S. LEVI - VIGNOLA 2 1 2 1 3

MOIS003008 I.S.S. MEUCCI - CARPI 2 1

MOIS004004 I.S.S. CAVAZZI - PAVULLO 1 1 1

MOIS00600Q I.S.S. LUOSI - MIRANDOLA 2 1

MOIS00700G I.S.S. PARADISI - VIGNOLA 1 1

MOIS00800B I.S.S. GALILEI - MIRANDOLA 2 1 2 2

MOIS009007 I.S.S. MARCONI - PAVULLO 2 1 1 2 2

MOIS011007 I.S.S. SPALLANZANI - CASTELFRANCO 2 1 1

MOIS01600A I.S.S. MORANTE - SASSUOLO 1

MOIS017006 I.S.S. FERRARI - MARANELLO 2 1

MOIS018002 I.S.S. CORNI - MODENA 2 1 1

MOIS01900T I.S.S. VOLTA - SASSUOLO 1 1 1

MOIS02100T I.S.S. SELMI - MODENA
MOIS02200N     I.S.S. VENTURI - MODENA 2 1 1

MOIS02300D I.S.S. GUARINI - MODENA
MOPC020008 LICEO MURATORI - MODENA
MOPM01000T LICEO SIGONIO - MODENA
MOPS02000B LICEO TASSONI - MODENA
MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI - CARPI
MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI - FINALE EMILIA 1

MOPS050007 LICEO WILIGELMO - MODENA
MOPS080003 LICEO FORMIGGINI - SASSUOLO
MORC08000G PROFESSIONALE CATTANEO/DELEDDA - MODENA 2 1 1

MORI02000L PROFESSIONALE CORNI -MODENA 2 2

MORI030007 PROFESSIONALE - VALLAURI - CARPI 2 1 1
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ACCANTONAMENTO POSTI ex art. 59, c. 9 bis

MOTA03000B TECNICO CALVI - FINALE EMILIA 2 1 1 1

MOTD01000L TECNICO BAGGI - SASSUOLO 1 1 1 1

MOTD03000T TECNICO BAROZZI - MODENA 2 1 1

MOTF030004 TECNICO - VINCI - CARPI 2 2 2

MOTF080005 TECNICO FERMI - MODENA
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ACCANTONAMENTO POSTI ex art. 59, c. 9 bis

AB24 B008 B011 B012 B015 B016 B017 B018 B022 B023

COD. MECC. DENOMINAZIONE 18 1 4 3 6 4 24 5 7 2
MOIS00200C I.S.S. LEVI - VIGNOLA 1 3

MOIS003008 I.S.S. MEUCCI - CARPI 1

MOIS004004 I.S.S. CAVAZZI - PAVULLO 1

MOIS00600Q I.S.S. LUOSI - MIRANDOLA 1 1

MOIS00700G I.S.S. PARADISI - VIGNOLA 1 1

MOIS00800B I.S.S. GALILEI - MIRANDOLA 1 1 4 2

MOIS009007 I.S.S. MARCONI - PAVULLO 1 1 3

MOIS011007 I.S.S. SPALLANZANI - CASTELFRANCO 1 2

MOIS01600A I.S.S. MORANTE - SASSUOLO 1

MOIS017006 I.S.S. FERRARI - MARANELLO 2

MOIS018002 I.S.S. CORNI - MODENA 1 2

MOIS01900T I.S.S. VOLTA - SASSUOLO 1 1 2

MOIS02100T I.S.S. SELMI - MODENA
MOIS02200N     I.S.S. VENTURI - MODENA 3

MOIS02300D I.S.S. GUARINI - MODENA 1

MOPC020008 LICEO MURATORI - MODENA
MOPM01000T LICEO SIGONIO - MODENA
MOPS02000B LICEO TASSONI - MODENA
MOPS030002 LICEO FANTI - CARPI 1

MOPS04000L LICEO MORANDI - FINALE EMILIA 1

MOPS050007 LICEO WILIGELMO - MODENA
MOPS080003 LICEO FORMIGGINI - SASSUOLO
MORC08000G PROFESSIONALE CATTANEO/DELEDDA - MODENA 1 1 2 1

MORI02000L PROFESSIONALE CORNI -MODENA 1 2 3 4
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MORI030007 PROFESSIONALE - VALLAURI - CARPI 1 4 2 1

MOTA03000B TECNICO CALVI - FINALE EMILIA 1 2 1

MOTD01000L TECNICO BAGGI - SASSUOLO 1

MOTD03000T TECNICO BAROZZI - MODENA 1

MOTF030004 TECNICO - VINCI - CARPI 1 2

MOTF080005 TECNICO FERMI - MODENA

Pagina 4 di 4


